3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:20 pm

3:35 pm

3:50 pm

4:05pm

4:20 pm

4:35 pm

4:50 pm

5:00 pm

Brent Schreiber, AAPL

Prospect State: Texas

Prospect State: Louisiana

Prospect State: Texas

County:
Geological Objective / Producing Property:

County:
Geological Objective / Producing Property:

County:
Geological Objective / Producing Property:

North Texas Basin: Bend Arch
Caddo Limestone and Canyon Sandstone

Bienville Basin: North Louisiana Salt Basin

Bossier Sandstones

Reagan and adjacent Basin: Midland Basin

Wolfcamp / Spraberry Shale Oil; Leonard / Clearfork / San Andres conventional

Prospect State: Oklahoma

Prospect State: Mississippi

Prospect State: Louisiana

Prospect State: Indiana

Prospect State: Ohio

Brent Schreiber, AAPL

County:
Geological Objective / Producing Property:

County:
Geological Objective / Producing Property:

County:
Geological Objective / Producing Property:

County:
Geological Objective / Producing Property:

County:
Geological Objective / Producing Property:

Ellis Basin: Anadarko
Des Moines / Oswego

Amite, Lincoln Basin: Mississippi Salt Dome
Lower Tuscaloosa Sandstone

Calcasieu
Hackberry Frio Sand

Basin: Gulf Coast Hackberry Frio

Lawrence Basin: lllinois

Lower Knox Dolomite

Multiple Basin: Appalachian / Arches
Trenton / Black River and Knox



