PROSPECT PREVIEWS | Wednesday, August 10

3:00 pm	Introduction Brent Schreiber, AAPL	
	NORTH TEXAS / NORTH LOUISIANA	
3:05 pm	Prospect State: Texas County: North Texas Geological Objective / Producing Property: Caddo Limestone and C	Basin: Bend Arch Canyon Sandstone
3:20 pm		
	Prospect State: Louisiana County: Bienville Geological Objective / Producing Property: Bossier Sandstones	Basin: North Louisiana Salt Basin
	PERMIAN BASIN	
3:35 pm	Prospect State: TexasCounty: Reagan and adjacentGeological Objective / Producing Property:Wolfcamp / Spraberry Shale Oil; Leonard / Clearfork / San Andres c	Basin: Midland Basin onventional
	MID-CONTINENT	
3:50 pm	Prospect State: Oklahoma County: Ellis Geological Objective / Producing Property: Des Moines / Oswego	Basin: Anadarko
	GULF COAST	
4:05pm	Prospect State: Mississippi County: Amite, Lincoln Geological Objective / Producing Property: Lower Tuscaloosa Sand	Basin: Mississippi Salt Dome Istone
4:20 pm		
	Prospect State: Louisiana County: Calcasieu Geological Objective / Producing Property: Hackberry Frio Sand	Basin: Gulf Coast Hackberry Frio
	ILLINOIS BASIN	
4:35 pm	Prospect State: Indiana County: Lawrence Geological Objective / Producing Property: Lower Knox Dolomite	Basin: Illinois
	APPALACHIAN BASIN	
4:50 pm	Prospect State: Ohio County: Multiple Geological Objective / Producing Property: Trenton / Black River a	Basin: Appalachian / Arches nd Knox
5:00 pm	Closing Remarks Brent Schreiber, AAPL	